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Lazer Lamps Ltd, Units 1&2 Harlow Mill Business Centre, 
Riverway, Harlow, Essex. CM20 2FD. United Kingdom

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STAY BAR KIT
SENTINEL



3
6

7

1

5

4

2

1 2 3 4

ITEM 
NO.

 DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 STAY BAR SUPPORT 1

2 LAMP STAY BAR 1

3 M4 X 12MM BOLT  
(BUTTON HEAD SOCKET)

2

4 M4 WASHER 4

5 M4 NYLOC NUT 2

6 M5 X 10MM BOLT 
(THREADFORMING SCREW - 

MAX TORQUE 4NM)

1

7 M5 WASHER 1


